Received on July 5, 2023
Deadline: July 11, 2023
Publish: July 16, 2023
Legislative File 23-1027                                                               August 8, 2023 @ 2 p.m.
Interoffice Memorandum
(PfiJm 5 23 3* 48PM
GOVERNMENT
Date: July 5, 2023F L O R I D A

338 $2,964
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
01 - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class III
$522,913
$541,879
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP - F/Opn Prch
PTO - Patio1990
4
2.5
1
3920 sqft
2749 sqft
Cb.Stucco
Drywall
Extra Features
Unit Price
$15.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$15.00
XFOB Value
$1,770
$2,500
$9,000
$5,000
$4,620
Description
WLCB - Wall Cb
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
PL2 - Pool 2
SCR2 - Scm Enc 2
AB2 - Accessory Building 2
Date Built
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
12/31/2011
Units
118 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
308 Square Feet
For Staff Use Only:
Initially submitted on
Updated On
Project Name (as filed)
Case or Bid No.
Specific Project Expenditure Report (Revised November 5, 2010)
For use as of March 1, 2011
ORANGE COUNTY SPECIFIC PROJECT EXPENDITURE REPORT
This lobbying expenditure form shall be completed in full and filed with all application submittals.
This form shall remain cumulative and shall be filed with the department processing your application.